
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
342.93 FT, W 603.51 FT, N 342.93
POB.

FARMER PARENDER/FARMER RUBY
502 SW JOURNEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-16-03072-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19416.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 4.75 11,669 37,500 1,669 10,000

STANDARD
3

242,483
10,382
47,500

264,534
93,059

171,475
HX HB 51,411

120,064
300,365

0

298,129

0796/0505 9/22/1994 WD U V 34 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COY CECIL SR & RUBY N

PARENDER FARMER

0792/1602 7/01/1994 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COY CECIL CRAY SR

PARENDER & RUBY FAR
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000050916 Generator 0 09/30/2024

1996HX Base Yr

502 SW JOURNEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,712 114.0480 127.73 346,404 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2210

BAS 2,210 100 2,210 197,598

FEP 252 80 202 18,061

FGR 484 55 266 23,783

FOP 112 30 34 3,040

3,058 2,712 242,483

BAS= W18 FEP= W24 S7 E12 S7 E12 N14$ S14 W12 N7 W12 N7 W22S26
FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22 $ E22S17 E8 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E22 S7
E12 N50$.
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7
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22
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24

7

12

7
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14
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22

22

22

FOP8

14

8

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 521.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 782

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10,382

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,669

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 37,500


